

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2169 of 1988

Appellant :- Daulat Ram And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Virendra Saran,R.C. Maurya

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ali Zamin,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 8th December, 2022.

Order Date :- 23.11.2022

Arti