



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2169 of 1988

Daulat Ram And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	R.C. Maurya, Virendra Saran
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 80

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

On the request of learned Counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 18.02.2026.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

February 12, 2026
Vijay